
11  JIGAU Daniel Nicolae 16.06.2005 ROU B 60.55 95 95 95 95
10  VLADISAVLJEV Stevan 04.07.1999 SRB A 60.75 115 120 121 115
9  DOROBETE Ion Daniel 18.11.2007 ROU B 60.85 105 110 115 115

8  REVKO Andrii 25.06.2003 UKR A 61.00 113 116 119 119
7  AYKUN Burak 22.09.2006 TUR A 59.95 115 115 120 120

6  LUNGU Daniel 16.10.1998 MDA A 61.00 122 122 122 122
5  BADANEV Ion 16.01.2006 MDA A 61.00 120 120 123 123
4  ZALIPSKYI Pavlo 13.07.1998 UKR A 60.75 120 123 125 123

3  BERDELIDZE Goderdzi 14.07.1996 GEO A 60.95 123 126 126 123
2  CHOLAKYAN Garnik 21.12.2002 ARM A 61.00 123 124 129 124
1  DIMOV Ivan 04.12.2002 BUL A 60.85 128 131 135 135

RESULTS MEN 61 Kg SE SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

2025 EWF SENIOR

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
CHISINAU (MDA)    13-21 April 2025



11  JIGAU Daniel Nicolae 16.06.2005 ROU B 60.55 125 131 131 125
10  DOROBETE Ion Daniel 18.11.2007 ROU B 60.85 125 130 135 135
9  VLADISAVLJEV Stevan 04.07.1999 SRB A 60.75 137 137 145 137

8  LUNGU Daniel 16.10.1998 MDA A 61.00 135 140 142 142
7  ZALIPSKYI Pavlo 13.07.1998 UKR A 60.75 140 143 146 143

6  REVKO Andrii 25.06.2003 UKR A 61.00 145 145 145 145
5  AYKUN Burak 22.09.2006 TUR A 59.95 143 148 148 148
4  CHOLAKYAN Garnik 21.12.2002 ARM A 61.00 151 151 153 151

3  BADANEV Ion 16.01.2006 MDA A 61.00 147 152 152 152
2  BERDELIDZE Goderdzi 14.07.1996 GEO A 60.95 146 151 153 153
1  DIMOV Ivan 04.12.2002 BUL A 60.85 150 154 --- 154

RESULTS MEN 61 Kg SE C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

2025 EWF SENIOR

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
CHISINAU (MDA)    13-21 April 2025



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  BERDELIDZE Goderdzi 14.07.1996 GEO A 60.95 123 153 276
3  CHOLAKYAN Garnik 21.12.2002 ARM A 61.00 124 151 275
4  BADANEV Ion 16.01.2006 MDA A 61.00 123 152 275
5  AYKUN Burak 22.09.2006 TUR A 59.95 120 148 268
6  ZALIPSKYI Pavlo 13.07.1998 UKR A 60.75 123 143 266
7  LUNGU Daniel 16.10.1998 MDA A 61.00 122 142 264
8  REVKO Andrii 25.06.2003 UKR A 61.00 119 145 264
9  VLADISAVLJEV Stevan 04.07.1999 SRB A 60.75 115 137 252
10  DOROBETE Ion Daniel 18.11.2007 ROU B 60.85 115 135 250
11  JIGAU Daniel Nicolae 16.06.2005 ROU B 60.55 95 125 220

RESULTS MEN 61 Kg SE TOTAL

2025 EWF SENIOR

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
CHISINAU (MDA)    13-21 April 2025

1  DIMOV Ivan 04.12.2002 BUL A 60.85 135 154 289


